1 GKD Desk Organizer with Clock stylish table organizer for office desk 4
compartments with proper storage box for all stationary items, unique
corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco Friendly Made in India) | B09QS9L9HN (
GKD000266 ) 
HSN:441112

₹576.79 1 ₹576.79 12% IGST ₹69.21 ₹646.00

TOTAL: ₹69.21 ₹646.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
CONERA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer with Clock stylish table organizer for office desk 4
compartments with proper storage box for all stationary items, unique
corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco Friendly Made in India) | B09QS9L9HN (
GKD000266 ) 
HSN:441112

₹576.79 1 ₹576.79 12% IGST ₹69.21 ₹646.00

TOTAL: ₹69.21 ₹646.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
CONERA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED